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2025 WOMEN'S NATIONAL TEAM DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ROSTER

NAVY - STARS

#
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LAST
Villarreal
Bryant
Haas
Bazzano
Brown
Lansdell
Hastings
Mackay
Kimbrell
Johnson
Berger
Paulovich
Whitmore
Reynolds
Hugo
Greenwood
Kaplan
Schaber
Benach
Eckert

FIRST
Isabella
Denver
Gabrielle
Kaija
Bailey
Ashton
Alexis
Jamie
Anna
Sarah
Elise
Maggie
Kelsie
Jacqueline
Alex
Elizabeth
Skylar
Remi
Paloma
Niki

POS
RHP/SS
SS/2B
SS/RHP
SS/OF
RHP
3B/0F
OF
C/RHP
C/1B
OF/1B
RHP
OF
RHP/OF
RHP/3B
2B
C
OF/RHP
3B/1B/RHP
LHP
LHP

COACHES: Billy Wagner, Jason Sekany, Kristen Caldwell, Jenny Dalton-Hill

RED - STRIPES

#
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COACHES: Mike Kinkade, Ila Borders, Tanner Vesely, Alex Oglesby

LAST
Benites
Chaney
Hondras
Kopec
Baum
Bricker
Marcano
Andreas
Gianelloni
Schwab
Perez
Meidlinger
Tse
Everett
Ryan
Broderick
Kruspe
Lahners
Jorge

FIRST
Denae
Demi
Amira
Akira
Jamie
Olivia
Ashanthy
Jordan
Amanda
Lauren
Valerie
Meggie
Madeline
Stephanie
Naomi
Sophia
Mia
Kylee
Alexia

POS
C
RHP/UTL
OF/2B
RHP
SS/OF/RHP
LHP
OF/C
RHP/1B
2B/SS
OF/RHP
SS/2B
RHP
OF
OF/C
LHP/1B/OF
RHP/UTL
OF/RHP
1B/3B
C

B/T
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R
L/L
L/L

B/T
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R
L/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
S/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R

HT.
550
5-6
5-6
5-7
5-8
5-8
5-7
5-10
5-7
5-11
5-11
5-7
5-6
5-3
5-8
5-5
5-5
5-9
5-8
5-5

HT.
5-7
5-7
5-4
52
5-10
5-5
5-5
5-1
5-7
5-6
5-6
6-1

5-6
5-6
5-10
5-9
5-6
5-9
5-5

DoB
7/30/06
712/02
8/5/02

5/7/02
3/26/08
2/22/01
10/8/02
4/28/03
10/4/90
8/2/04
8/2/05
9/23/04
7/5/98
3/9/04
419/94
10/19/99
9/12/01
10/8/03
12/6/03
1/16/03

DoB
9/10/01
6/3/08
5/27/08
5/28/04
416/03
8/23/00
3/7/09
6/8/08
2117197
4n/09
8/12/91
1/9/87
9/14/06
5/19/97
6/3/07
3/20/07
6/17/08
2/2/93
8/17/03

HOMETOWN
Newport, Mich.
Albany, Ga.

Palm Beach Gardens, Fla.

Sebastopol, Calif.
Southampton, NY.
Marietta, Ga.
Willington, N.C.
Laguna Beach, Calif.
Fort Mill, S.C.
Mint Hill, N.C.
Shelburne, Vit.
Albany, Calif.
Temecula, Calif.
Woburn, Mass.
Bethlehem, Ga.
Amherst, N.H.
Glen Burnie, Md.
Cordova, Tenn.
Washington, D.C.
Englewood, N.J.

HOMETOWN
Las Vegas, Nev.
Homewood, Ill.
Chicago, Ill.
Kingston, Pa.
Los Altos, Calif.
Cincinnati, Ohio
Fayetteville, N.C.
St. George, Utah
Napoleonville, La.
McKinney, Texas
Corpus Christi, Texas
Sterling, Va.
Ballston Spa, NY.
Silver Spring, Md.

North Chesterfield, Va.

Geneva, IIl.

Lake Worth Beach, Fla.

Pinehurst, N.C.
Lyndhurst, N.J.



WATDMTEAM
el

2025 WOMEN'S NATIONAL TEAM DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ROSTER

2
10
38
2
45
2
24
23
28
18
44
9
27
16
35
14

LAST
Anctil
Bateman
Day-Bédard
Dobrowolsky
Faucher
Fields
Gélinas
Gilder
Hagen
Hingley
Howorth
Jolicoeur
Kladko
Lambert
Leblanc
Lecompte
Matlock
Neufeld
Noél
Padgham
Pengelly
Proulx
Roche
Schroder
Schueller
Ziebart

FIRST
Lucie
Victoria
Ela
Makenna
Kyanna
Mikael
Alizée
Liz
Olivia
Claire
Emma
Ashlynn
Juliette
Océane
Andréanne
Emma
Cassie
Ally
Frédérique
Raine
Sarah
Camille
Michelle
Alli
Taylor
Addie

POS
C
C/INF
INF/RHP
RHP/OF
INF/RHP
RHP/INF
RHP/1B
LHP
OF/RHP
C/RHP
LHP/1B
RHP/INF
LHP
INF/RHP
1B
INF/RHP
OF
INF/RHP
INF/RHP
RHP/OF
RHP/OF
OF/RHP
RHP
RHP
INF/RHP
OF/RHP

B/T
L/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R
L/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
L/L
L/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
S/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
L/R

COACHES: Anthony Pluta, Aaron Myette, Kristy Watson, Brittney Langlais, Logan Wedgewood

HT.
5-3
5-3
5-4
5-6
5-5
5-5
5-8
5-10
5-6
5-6
5-11
5-4
5-1
5-6
5-6
5-5
5-9
5-9
5-6
5-4
5-5
5-4
5-7
5-5
5-6
5-4

DOB
10/15/02
2/29/08

3/7/05
11/25/09
11/24/08
7/29/09
4/30/05

1/19/01
7/29/09
4/20/08

6/4/05

9mno

8/21/03
11/28/05

8/6/01
5/23/10
9/24/99
12/18/07
11/15/06
7/19/05
9/30/05
5/31/07
8/18/05
4/25/02
2/25/08
2/24/04

HOMETOWN
La Pocatiére, QC
Regina, SK
Gatineau, QC
Saskatoon, SK
Beauce, QC
Shortts Lake, NS
Trois-Riviéres, QC
Port Moody, BC
Stonewall, MB
Edmonton, AB
Toronto, ON
Whitby, ON
Vancouver, BC
Saint-Joseph-de-Beauce, QC
Mont-Saint-Hillaire, QC
Kelowna, BC
Edmonton, AB
Boisevain, MB
Bois-des-filion, QC
Abbotsford, BC
Burnaby, BC
Laval,QC
Burnaby, BC
Fruitvale, BC
Saskatoon, SK
Saskatoon, SK



